
200 M.LL. MASCULí
60 CAT-3817703-A-T-s ADEDAYO BAMIKOLE ADESHINA ESP 5/5/2004 CA Mollet
59 CL94700 ADRIAN SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP 23/3/2004 CA Mollet
56 CAT-3780295-A-N-s ALEJANDRO ENCINA ZURNALIS ESP 23/4/2006 UA Rubí
53 CL95457 ALEX RECODER MUNTADA ESP 15/5/2006 CE Universitari
63 CAT-3717464-A-T-s BRUNO CRESCENTI SALGUERO ESP 12/4/2005 UGE Badalona
57 CT2722 DANIEL SANCHEZ ESTEPA ESP 11/9/2001 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
49 CL8211 FRANCISCO KOGAN BEDMAR ARG 27/9/2005 CA Laietania
64 CL7867 GUILLEM PEREZ ALONSO ESP 28/1/2008 UGE Badalona
55 CT1515 IAN MARTINEZ VENTURA ESP 15/2/2007 UA Rubí
54 CL22623 JOAN VILALTA BOFILL ESP 30/6/1998 CE Universitari
62 CT2924 LLUC MUÑOZ ESCOLA ESP 20/4/2009 CA Sant Just
61 CL16311 MARIO CAMACHO CARDEÑOSA ESP 13/3/2000 CA Sant Just
50 CL7028 MAX MITJANA HIDALGO ESP 27/1/2010 CA Laietania
51 CT2245 POL SAPERAS FERNANDEZ ESP 1/2/2008 CA Castellar
58 CT2242 ROC MARTINEZ PUIGVERT ESP 24/12/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
52 CT2041 SAUL CORRAL BENITEZ ESP 18/6/2006 CA Castellar

800 M.LL. MASCULí
62 CL17528 ADRIÀ GÓMEZ MORAL ESP 14/3/2009 CA Sant Just
57 CAT-3744452-A-N-s ALEIX AZNAR BAIDES ESP 6/1/2000 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
58 CT1876 ALEX MORENTE VILLASUR ESP 16/2/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
56 CAT-3790039-A-T-s ALI AMRAOUI EL MAHBOUBI ESP 31/5/2009 UA Rubí
52 CT671 ANTONIO BONO RUBIA ESP 3/8/1974 CA Castellar
64 CAT-3790506-A-T-s AYMAN ZABIAN ALBASHAAN ESP 8/8/2008 UGE Badalona
59 CAT-3749617-A-T-s ISAAC PARADAS FALCO ESP 19/1/2002 CA Mollet
50 CAT-3676706-A-T-s JORGE MAÑE CRUZ ESP 16/10/1971 CA Laietania
61 CAT-3710410-A-N-s JOSE REINA FERNANDEZ ESP 8/2/1969 CA Sant Just
55 CT28633 MARC LOPEZ SALA ESP 22/12/2005 UA Rubí
51 CT6 MARTI BERTRAN REYES ESP 8/5/2006 CA Castellar
63 CAT-3740223-A-T-s MAX CONESA LLOBET ESP 18/3/2005 UGE Badalona
53 CAT-3781872-A-N-s MIQUEL SANCHEZ PEDRET ESP 9/11/1999 CE Universitari
60 CT1017 SERGI COLAO CINTAS ESP 21/12/2007 CA Mollet
49 CT478 SERGI LLADÓ ORTIZ ESP 26/3/2002 CA Laietania

400 M.T. MASCULí
54 CT306 BENITO MORCEGO BARRENECHEA ESP 25/5/2004 CE Universitari
57 CT836 DANIEL MORENO SAL ESP 13/7/2007 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
63 CAT-3717481-A-T-s DAVID BALLESTER RIBO ESP 2/1/2005 UGE Badalona
59 CT929 FERRAN DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ ESP 30/5/2007 CA Mollet
55 CAT-3817147-A-T-s JAVIER DELGADO OSORIO ESP 9/6/1996 UA Rubí
49 CL92956 LLUC ESPIN DIAZ ESP 28/10/2008 CA Laietania
56 CAT-3787099-A-T-s MARC MALAVE SURRALLES ESP 4/2/2003 UA Rubí
64 CL93384 MARTI VALLS MOLINA ESP 13/2/2008 UGE Badalona
53 CL26037 NACHO LLADO CORTES ESP 3/4/2001 CE Universitari
61 CT1461 ORIOL ADELL MARCE ESP 1/8/2005 CA Sant Just
51 CL971 OSCAR GUIJARRO ALCARAZ ESP 30/12/2002 CA Castellar
52 CAT-3764744-A-T-s XAVIER PLANAS CRIADO ESP 24/12/1982 CA Castellar
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3000 M. OBS. MASCULí
61 CT9072 ALBERT LAPUENTE MARQUES ESP 19/11/1981 CA Sant Just
63 CAT-3723905-A-T-s ALEX LAMATA COTET ESP 4/5/2002 UGE Badalona
55 CAT-3781286-A-T-s ALEXANDRE VALLS WEST ESP 11/12/2005 UA Rubí
60 CAT-3753873-A-T-s Daniel Campos Hull ESP 3/8/1989 CA Mollet
57 CAT-3764896-A-N-s ELOI MAZUECOS MOLINS ESP 14/11/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
64 CAT-3817950-A-T-s FERRAN COLLADOS LOPEZ ESP 27/10/1985 UGE Badalona
49 CL80765 GERARD ROCA VIDAL ESP 14/7/2008 CA Laietania
59 CT27137 JOSE ALEJANDRO SALGADO CASTILLA ESP 3/7/2002 CA Mollet
58 CT834 POL GALEOTE CARRO ESP 11/4/2006 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
53 CL94793 TEO MAGRI BAYEN ESP 15/2/2006 CE Universitari

LLARGADA MASCULí
54 CT25469 ALEJANDRO OMEDAS GASION ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari
52 CAT-3786348-A-T-s CARLES MORENO CODINA ESP 11/5/2011 CA Castellar
60 CAT-3718332-A-T-s CHARAFEDDIN BILAL EL ABBAS ESP 17/1/2010 CA Mollet
53 CL19973 DANIEL SANZ LOPEZ ESP 7/10/1995 CE Universitari
55 CL18457 DAVID GUERRERO HERNANDEZ ESP 20/9/1993 UA Rubí
62 CL8695 EDMAR SUBIRÓS ARVEZ ESP 5/2/2009 CA Sant Just
56 CAT-3677740-A-T-s GERARD CANALS BLAZQUEZ ESP 7/5/2010 UA Rubí
64 CL7457 IÑAKI HERMOSO LOPEZ ESP 21/2/2009 UGE Badalona
49 CAT-3818434-A-T-s IZAN LARA PEREZ ESP 12/5/2004 CA Laietania
57 CAT-3744434-A-N-s LEO SANCHEZ PAGES ESP 27/4/2007 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
59 CL78239 MARC PEREZ PEÑA ESP 23/1/2009 CA Mollet
63 CL82154 POL COMINO SORIA ESP 31/8/2009 UGE Badalona
61 CAT-3715787-A-N-s POL GARCIA VILLOTE ESP 23/10/2010 CA Sant Just
58 CT96 RAFAEL PARDO DELFA ESP 16/3/1983 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL77575 RICARD MARTORI JIMENEZ ESP 11/11/2008 CA Castellar
50 CL28809 ROGER TAPIES GABARRO ESP 27/10/2003 CA Laietania
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PERXA MASCULí
49 CT1510 BIEL ESTRUCH ESCRICH ESP 5/2/2008 CA Laietania
51 CL8794 BRYAN PLANAS DANMIKAEO ESP 23/4/2011 CA Castellar
59 CL13472 DANIEL CARRAS ARROYO ESP 29/6/2009 CA Mollet
62 CL9306 FERRAN TERRAZA LINARES ESP 12/6/2010 CA Sant Just
54 CL79866 GABRIEL MARTIN SALARICH ESP 11/2/2008 CE Universitari
57 CT1873 IKER FUENTES VILRIALES ESP 3/8/2007 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
58 CT1874 IMRAN JDIAA ROUAS ESP 4/8/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
52 CL29553 JORDI SAPERAS SAGUES ESP 24/8/1974 CA Castellar
53 CL85260 LUCAS MARTIN SALARICH ESP 27/10/2009 CE Universitari
61 CT2930 PAU CASTEL ALBERICH ESP 23/3/2009 CA Sant Just
55 CL86535 PAU HERNANDEZ PARRA ESP 29/1/2008 UA Rubí
56 CAT-3785236-A-T-s PAU SUMELL QUEROL ESP 14/8/2008 UA Rubí
60 CAT-3816426-A-T-s POL MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP 8/3/2004 CA Mollet
50 CT1426 ROMEU SANCHEZ PIZARRO ESP 10/8/2007 CA Laietania

PES MASCULí
51 CL87429 AKRAM EL HADDAD AZZAOUI ESP 14/3/2007 CA Castellar
61 CL16495 ALEX RODRIGUEZ ANGULO ESP 10/7/1979 CA Sant Just
57 CL15792 DAVID SANS QUER ESP 7/4/1966 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
64 CL14753 FERRAN BATISTE SALA ESP 3/6/1963 UGE Badalona
52 CL18939 FRANCESC FERNANDEZ SAGRERA ESP 20/4/1994 CA Castellar
59 CT289 JOSE LUIS MARTIN PELAEZ ESP 8/7/1984 CA Mollet
55 CT19722 JUAN ANTONIO SEGARRA FONT ESP 6/6/1970 UA Rubí
58 CL68967 MANEL CALVACHE ALVAREZ ESP 30/1/2007 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
56 CL21035 MANUEL CENTELLA DELGADO ESP 6/10/1971 UA Rubí
54 CAT-3787172-A-T-s MARCOS SOUCHEIRON GARCIA ESP 3/9/2006 CE Universitari
49 CT23119 MARTI VARELA MAJO ESP 11/5/1998 CA Laietania
62 CAT-3697764-A-T-s MARTI VILLORO GARCIA ESP 8/10/2005 CA Sant Just
60 CAT-3817174-A-T-s RAUL GRACIA DEL RIO ESP 28/10/1979 CA Mollet
63 CAT-3781266-A-T-s SALVADOR MORATALLA TUREGANO ESP 22/12/1959 UGE Badalona
53 CT17369 SERGIO MARTIN ACOSTA ESP 31/7/1981 CE Universitari
50 CL24549 YUSUFU JAITEH SAKILIBA ESP 1/8/1996 CA Laietania

JAVELINA MASCULí
57 CT2580 ADAM AARIBOU HABIBI ESP 29/11/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
63 CL93383 ARNAU VALLS MOLINA ESP 13/2/2008 UGE Badalona
51 CL28563 DAVID LOPEZ GRANADOS ESP 12/6/1989 CA Castellar
55 CL94987 DIDAC VILA ZAPATER ESP 28/7/2009 UA Rubí
53 CT2077 DMITRY BUFISTOV ARJITÈNKOV ESP 19/2/1983 CE Universitari
62 CAT-3810963-A-T-s ERIK ANDRES AGUDO MEYENKOTH ESP 22/5/2009 CA Sant Just
54 CT13465 JAIME BUSTO ABADIA ESP 9/11/1969 CE Universitari
58 CT2409 JOEL GARCIA RICO ESP 18/10/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
64 CAT-3731726-A-T-s JUAN PEDRO CRESCENTI ARNAU ESP 29/6/1967 UGE Badalona
49 CL7188 MARTÍ CASANOVA GONZALEZ ESP 9/2/2007 CA Laietania
50 CL3636 OT SUST TIÓ ESP 24/5/2007 CA Laietania
61 CL24765 POL CATTANEO ADAN ESP 3/10/2000 CA Sant Just
56 CT217 POL CORDERO CAZORLA ESP 1/4/2005 UA Rubí
59 CT2984 SOUFIAN LATIF MAR 6/5/1989 CA Mollet
52 CL16643 VICTOR CANDELA RIVERA ESP 16/3/1991 CA Castellar
60 CL3629 XAVIER QUILEZ LAZARO ESP 26/7/1957 CA Mollet
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4X400 MASCULÍ
CL94907 ALEIX GALLARDO BATLLE ESP 18/2/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT1876 ALEX MORENTE VILLASUR ESP 16/2/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CL95457 ALEX RECODER MUNTADA ESP 15/5/2006 CE Universitari
CAT-3790506-A-T-s AYMAN ZABIAN ALBASHAAN ESP 8/8/2008 UGE Badalona

CT306 BENITO MORCEGO BARRENECHEA ESP 25/5/2004 CE Universitari
CT836 DANIEL MORENO SAL ESP 13/7/2007 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CAT-3717481-A-T-s DAVID BALLESTER RIBO ESP 2/1/2005 UGE Badalona
CAT-3810963-A-T-s ERIK ANDRES AGUDO MEYENKOTH ESP 22/5/2009 CA Sant Just

CT571 FERRAN SOLER SANCRISTOFOL ESP 27/2/2006 UA Rubí
CL8211 FRANCISCO KOGAN BEDMAR ARG 27/9/2005 CA Laietania

CL80765 GERARD ROCA VIDAL ESP 14/7/2008 CA Laietania
CAT-3749617-A-T-s ISAAC PARADAS FALCO ESP 19/1/2002 CA Mollet
CAT-3817147-A-T-s JAVIER DELGADO OSORIO ESP 9/6/1996 UA Rubí

CT2409 JOEL GARCIA RICO ESP 18/10/2008 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT27137 JOSE ALEJANDRO SALGADO CASTILLA ESP 3/7/2002 CA Mollet
CL92956 LLUC ESPIN DIAZ ESP 28/10/2008 CA Laietania
CT2924 LLUC MUÑOZ ESCOLA ESP 20/4/2009 CA Sant Just

CT28633 MARC LOPEZ SALA ESP 22/12/2005 UA Rubí
CAT-3787099-A-T-s MARC MALAVE SURRALLES ESP 4/2/2003 UA Rubí

CT2597 MARC TELLEZ ROMO ESP 30/7/2009 CA Mollet
CT6 MARTI BERTRAN REYES ESP 8/5/2006 CA Castellar

CL93384 MARTI VALLS MOLINA ESP 13/2/2008 UGE Badalona
CAT-3740223-A-T-s MAX CONESA LLOBET ESP 18/3/2005 UGE Badalona
CAT-3781872-A-N-s MIQUEL SANCHEZ PEDRET ESP 9/11/1999 CE Universitari

CT1461 ORIOL ADELL MARCE ESP 1/8/2005 CA Sant Just
CL971 OSCAR GUIJARRO ALCARAZ ESP 30/12/2002 CA Castellar

CT2930 PAU CASTEL ALBERICH ESP 23/3/2009 CA Sant Just
CT2041 SAUL CORRAL BENITEZ ESP 18/6/2006 CA Castellar
CT1017 SERGI COLAO CINTAS ESP 21/12/2007 CA Mollet
CT478 SERGI LLADÓ ORTIZ ESP 26/3/2002 CA Laietania

CAT-3764744-A-T-s XAVIER PLANAS CRIADO ESP 24/12/1982 CA Castellar
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200 M.LL. FEMENí
63 CAT-3717451-A-T-s ANNA OLIVARES GRANA ESP 9/1/2007 UGE Badalona
50 CAT-3818715-A-T-s BLANCA ARECHAGA TORRALBA ESP 21/3/2007 CA Laietania
59 CAT-3749446-A-T-s CLARA BURON GRAO ESP 28/8/2008 CA Mollet
61 CT3077 ELSA ALVAREZ DURAN ESP 10/2/2010 CA Sant Just
55 CL95780 IRIS PEREZ GALVEZ ESP 4/6/2010 UA Rubí
54 CL6723 JANA LOPEZ SARASA ESP 27/3/2011 CE Universitari
51 CL10060 JANA ROJAS MIRALLES ESP 16/9/2010 CA Castellar
52 CL13573 JOANA LLUCIA RAMONEDA ESP 28/4/2011 CA Castellar
57 CT2516 JOANA RENART DUARTE ESP 26/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
62 CL83062 LAURA GARRIDO GARCIA ESP 13/8/2008 CA Sant Just
49 CL7763 LAURA SANCHEZ OLIVERAS ESP 7/5/2008 CA Laietania
53 CT2090 MAIA SALOMON PAGESPETIT ESP 20/5/2009 CE Universitari
60 CL8260 MARTA NACHON CALATRAVA ESP 26/4/2008 CA Mollet
64 CAT-3817949-A-T-s MARTA TOVAR CASTILLA ESP 7/10/1993 UGE Badalona
56 CL95781 NOA PEREZ GALVEZ ESP 4/6/2010 UA Rubí
58 CT2725 RUTH DIAZ CALAF ESP 13/4/1999 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

800 M.LL. FEMENí
50 CL96548 AGNES URGELES ROURA ESP 7/1/2007 CA Laietania
49 CT1507 AINA PADRO MAJUELO ESP 19/9/2008 CA Laietania
60 CAT-3749553-A-N-s ANNA SOLA MEDINA ESP 10/4/2005 CA Mollet
63 CAT-3717472-A-T-s CARLA SANCHEZ MARTOS ESP 7/3/2008 UGE Badalona
57 CAT-3764881-A-N-s EVA PALMA FERNANDEZ ESP 28/10/1975 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
52 CAT-3787965-A-T-s ISABEL JIMENEZ SEGOVIA ESP 29/7/2008 CA Castellar
54 CL2491 JULIA DIEZ SAYOL ESP 24/10/1994 CE Universitari
58 CL76611 LEYRE CORTES FERNANDEZ ESP 15/5/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
62 CT2400 MARIONA MARTINEZ VILLEGAS ESP 24/8/2009 CA Sant Just
53 CT22624 NURIA IBAÑEZ COLOMINA ESP 16/9/1998 CE Universitari
51 CT214 PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA ESP 17/3/2005 CA Castellar
59 CT26825 PAULA DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ ESP 22/2/2003 CA Mollet
61 CL22429 SANDRA FLORES HIDALGO ESP 9/7/1998 CA Sant Just
55 CAT-3818286-A-T-s TAMARA WILLEMS HOUBEN ESP 19/6/1986 UA Rubí
64 CAT-3728447-A-T-s YLENIA MONJE SAN MILLAN ESP 24/10/2008 UGE Badalona

400 M.T. FEMENÍ
49 CT3120 AINA RABASSA AGUSTI ESP 16/11/2005 CA Laietania
61 CT23478 ALBA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 5/4/2000 CA Sant Just
52 CAT-3764751-A-N-s JENNIFER PERNA SCHWAB ESP 17/10/1973 CA Castellar
51 CL8217 LAIA JAM FLECHA ESP 8/7/2001 CA Castellar
53 CL26244 MAR FERRET BLANCO ESP 22/3/1999 CE Universitari
54 CL28753 MARIA CERCOS BALLESTER ESP 22/12/1999 CE Universitari
62 CT24682 ONA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 14/4/2003 CA Sant Just

3000 M. OBS. FEMENÍ
64 CAT-3784920-A-T-s ATENEA DE LA FUENTE SERRANO ESP 24/12/2007 UGE Badalona
53 CL25194 INES ALONSO BADAL ESP 3/7/2000 CE Universitari

5000 M. MARXA FEMENÍ
61 CL88324 ADRIANA VINAGRE SALINAS ESP 28/11/2010 CA Sant Just
57 CAT-3764921-A-N-s CARMEN MONTSERRAT PEREZ MERINO ESP 2/9/1964 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
55 CT1653 GEMMA VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO ESP 31/10/2007 UA Rubí
59 CAT-3761441-A-N-s GISELA ANDRES VILA ESP 26/4/2011 CA Mollet
58 CT1720 LAIA VENTEO GOMEZ ESP 17/7/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
60 CAT-3813167-A-T-s Maria Perez Calvo ESP 2/2/1979 CA Mollet
63 CL8301 MARTINA LOPEZ SALINAS ESP 14/7/2011 UGE Badalona
64 CAT-3777858-A-T-s NICOLE MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP 27/8/2010 UGE Badalona
51 CL89106 NURIA BLASCO UROZ ESP 8/4/2009 CA Castellar
52 CAT-3804926-A-T-s TERESA SUÑOL RIBAS ESP 17/11/1978 CA Castellar
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ALÇADA FEMENÍ
61 CL95751 ALBA SONEIRA CANELADA ESP 5/7/2010 CA Sant Just
60 CL94190 ANASTASIA GIMENEZ NIKITINA ESP 2/2/2011 CA Mollet
57 CT2724 ANDREA PEREZ GRANADO ESP 7/12/2007 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
51 CL4230 CLAUDIA MATA PARIS ESP 27/1/1995 CA Castellar
59 CT1652 CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ESP 2/2/2007 CA Mollet
53 CL92345 ELISA MARGHERITA SALA ITA 25/2/2007 CE Universitari
56 CAT-3791102-A-T-s ELIZABETH FERNANDEZ LEIVA ESP 30/10/2011 UA Rubí
55 CAT-3788015-A-T-s LUCÍA MADURO TURIGAS ESP 31/5/2010 UA Rubí
52 CL89131 LUCIA ZORRILLA BEJARANO ESP 23/2/2008 CA Castellar
62 CL13858 MARÍA GARCÍA OLIVA ESP 15/3/2009 CA Sant Just
50 CL7187 MARTA VILANOVA SALA ESP 4/6/2010 CA Laietania
49 CL7034 MARTINA FARRE ALCARAZ ESP 13/1/2010 CA Laietania
58 CT1719 NATALIA CALVACHE ALVAREZ ESP 5/2/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
54 CL27363 PIA FONTSERE GELPI ESP 22/1/2002 CE Universitari
64 CL7602 THAIS CUNILL PEREZ ESP 8/3/2011 UGE Badalona

TRIPLE SALT FEMENÍ
60 CAT-3761415-A-N-s AROA ZAPATA SAN ANDRES ESP 9/4/2011 CA Mollet
52 CAT-3786396-A-T-s CARLA LOBATO JARIEGO ESP 20/10/2011 CA Castellar
57 CL7235 CARLA RODRIGUEZ MAYO ESP 17/4/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
55 CAT-3784283-A-T-s CLARA CUEVAS VIDAL ESP 24/4/2009 UA Rubí
61 CT2350 GAVINA PRATS MUÑIZ ESP 29/10/2010 CA Sant Just
62 CL3303 HANNAH KOEPF ESP 23/5/2011 CA Sant Just
49 CL7035 HELINA CARNICÉ REY ESP 23/4/2011 CA Laietania
53 CL92319 LAIA CASTELLO REDONDO ESP 9/8/2010 CE Universitari
58 CT2510 NAIRA DONOSO DEL CAMPO ESP 28/10/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
59 CL85743 NAYLA CARMONA CASTILLA ESP 12/5/2008 CA Mollet
64 CL90391 NELIA MANZANARES GARCIA ESP 1/6/2011 UGE Badalona
54 CAT-3786935-A-T-s NICOLE CRUCES ROSALES ESP 7/11/2011 CE Universitari
51 CAT-3786345-A-T-s NIKA ROGOZINSKI LOPEZ ESP 2/11/2010 CA Castellar
56 CT3174 PAULA URIARTE MANJARÓN ESP 19/12/2011 UA Rubí

DISC FEMENÍ
57 CL85222 AINA LECHUGA BERROCAL ESP 14/11/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
60 CAT-3816381-A-T-s Aitana Valle Rambla ESP 3/7/2007 CA Mollet
49 CL4192 ALBA COSTAS VERDE ESP 7/3/2006 CA Laietania
62 CL96935 ARIADNA GARCIA VILLOTE ESP 4/3/2007 CA Sant Just
64 CAT-3818970-A-T-s CANDELA FERNANDEZ MONTESINOS ESP 17/10/2008 UGE Badalona
64 CAT-3724826-A-T-s CARMEN SALGUERO ALMAGRO ESP 26/1/1969 UGE Badalona
50 CL7156 CLÀUDIA FALGUERAS LOPEZ ESP 10/3/2008 CA Laietania
56 CL86528 EMMA DUBLINO TAPIADOR ESP 11/7/2009 UA Rubí
51 CT1170 LAIA RIBERA GARCIA ESP 12/1/2007 CA Castellar
58 CT17940 LAURA PELEGRI GUILLEME ESP 16/12/1993 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
59 CL92134 LEIRE ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ ESP 24/6/2009 CA Mollet
55 CL95865 MARIA LOPEZ CUQUERELLA ESP 18/5/2009 UA Rubí
53 CT1474 MERCE RIBELLES BUXADERAS ESP 16/5/1953 CE Universitari
54 CT111 MERCEDES DELGADO GONZALEZ ESP 28/6/1954 CE Universitari
61 CL76665 MERITXELL ADELL MARCE ESP 30/9/2007 CA Sant Just
52 CL4734 MIREIA GOMEZ RAMOS ESP 25/11/2008 CA Castellar
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MARTELL FEMENÍ
53 CL485 AGNES MELE CASANOVAS ESP 12/5/2009 CE Universitari
60 CAT-3818443-A-T-s CARLA MANCERA IÑIGUEZ ESP 18/9/2004 CA Mollet
51 CL28850 EROLA HOMET SAGRERA ESP 28/1/2003 CA Castellar
63 CAT-3719955-A-T-s JUDIT GONZALEZ I HERRERA ESP 25/8/2009 UGE Badalona
55 CL78576 JULIA GARCIA RUBIO ESP 3/8/2006 UA Rubí
62 CL85360 JULIA GRACIA CELADES ESP 17/2/2008 CA Sant Just
52 CT1981 JULIA MUÑOZ MOLINA ESP 6/2/2004 CA Castellar
50 CL7150 LLUNA SEGUÍ CLARACO ESP 1/1/2006 CA Laietania
56 CL73689 LUCIA VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO ESP 7/6/2005 UA Rubí
64 CAT-3724989-A-T-s MARINA VIUDES COCA ESP 14/4/2009 UGE Badalona
49 CAT-3781455-A-T-s MIA MADISON CATALÁN RICHMOND ESP 2/2/2007 CA Laietania
61 CL92433 NURIA RODRIGUEZ TEJADA ESP 30/3/2007 CA Sant Just
54 CL25394 SARA INIESTA JOVANI ESP 1/1/2000 CE Universitari
59 CAT-3765856-A-N-s VANESA SANCHEZ ROJO ESP 26/5/1990 CA Mollet

4X400 FEMENÍ
CL96548 AGNES URGELES ROURA ESP 7/1/2007 CA Laietania
CT1507 AINA PADRO MAJUELO ESP 19/9/2008 CA Laietania
CT3120 AINA RABASSA AGUSTI ESP 16/11/2005 CA Laietania

CAT-3816381-A-T-s Aitana Valle Rambla ESP 3/7/2007 CA Mollet
CT23478 ALBA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 5/4/2000 CA Sant Just

CAT-3764883-A-T-s ALBA SOLANES ENRIQUEZ ESP 1/9/2006 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3717451-A-T-s ANNA OLIVARES GRANA ESP 9/1/2007 UGE Badalona

CAT-3749553-A-N-s ANNA SOLA MEDINA ESP 10/4/2005 CA Mollet
CAT-3784920-A-T-s ATENEA DE LA FUENTE SERRANO ESP 24/12/2007 UGE Badalona
CAT-3780279-A-T-s BLANCA MACIAS PALOMO ESP 13/3/2009 UA Rubí
CAT-3717472-A-T-s CARLA SANCHEZ MARTOS ESP 7/3/2008 UGE Badalona

CAT-3749446-A-T-s CLARA BURON GRAO ESP 28/8/2008 CA Mollet
CAT-3784283-A-T-s CLARA CUEVAS VIDAL ESP 24/4/2009 UA Rubí
CAT-3764884-A-T-s CLAUDIA LLOBET ALSINA ESP 19/1/2002 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CAT-3788218-A-T-s CRISTINA FELIX ORRIT ESP 21/8/2009 CA Castellar
CAT-3787965-A-T-s ISABEL JIMENEZ SEGOVIA ESP 29/7/2008 CA Castellar
CAT-3764915-A-T-s IVET MARTINEZ NAVARRO ESP 23/3/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CL78576 JULIA GARCIA RUBIO ESP 3/8/2006 UA Rubí
CL8217 LAIA JAM FLECHA ESP 8/7/2001 CA Castellar

CL83062 LAURA GARRIDO GARCIA ESP 13/8/2008 CA Sant Just
CL7763 LAURA SANCHEZ OLIVERAS ESP 7/5/2008 CA Laietania

CL26244 MAR FERRET BLANCO ESP 22/3/1999 CE Universitari
CL28753 MARIA CERCOS BALLESTER ESP 22/12/1999 CE Universitari
CT2400 MARIONA MARTINEZ VILLEGAS ESP 24/8/2009 CA Sant Just
CT22624 NURIA IBAÑEZ COLOMINA ESP 16/9/1998 CE Universitari

CT214 PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA ESP 17/3/2005 CA Castellar
CT26825 PAULA DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ ESP 22/2/2003 CA Mollet
CL27363 PIA FONTSERE GELPI ESP 22/1/2002 CE Universitari
CT2725 RUTH DIAZ CALAF ESP 13/4/1999 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CL22429 SANDRA FLORES HIDALGO ESP 9/7/1998 CA Sant Just
CAT-3818286-A-T-s TAMARA WILLEMS HOUBEN ESP 19/6/1986 UA Rubí
CAT-3728447-A-T-s YLENIA MONJE SAN MILLAN ESP 24/10/2008 UGE Badalona
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CAT-3817703-A-T-s ADEDAYO BAMIKOLE ADESHINA ESP 5/5/2004 CA Mollet

CL94700 ADRIAN SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP 23/3/2004 CA Mollet
CT26696 ADRIANA DE HARO CLOTA ESP 14/5/2001 CA Laietania
CT25469 ALEJANDRO OMEDAS GASION ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari
CT2700 AZAHARA PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESP 19/1/2010 CA Mollet
CT1510 BIEL ESTRUCH ESCRICH ESP 5/2/2008 CA Laietania
CT2345 CARLA SANCHEZ SENCIALES ESP 3/7/2010 CA Sant Just
CT2722 DANIEL SANCHEZ ESTEPA ESP 11/9/2001 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL8695 EDMAR SUBIRÓS ARVEZ ESP 5/2/2009 CA Sant Just

CL92345 ELISA MARGHERITA SALA ITA 25/2/2007 CE Universitari
CAT-3819105-A-T-s gerard zhi escriche gomez ESP 20/7/2010 UGE Badalona

CT24536 HELENA TORRES ALCARAZ ESP 17/3/2001 CA Laietania
CT1515 IAN MARTINEZ VENTURA ESP 15/2/2007 UA Rubí
CL7457 IÑAKI HERMOSO LOPEZ ESP 21/2/2009 UGE Badalona

CL95780 IRIS PEREZ GALVEZ ESP 4/6/2010 UA Rubí
CAT-3729319-A-T-s JAN VILA ZAPATER ESP 22/9/2005 UA Rubí

CL10060 JANA ROJAS MIRALLES ESP 16/9/2010 CA Castellar
CL22623 JOAN VILALTA BOFILL ESP 30/6/1998 CE Universitari
CT2516 JOANA RENART DUARTE ESP 26/9/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CL89131 LUCIA ZORRILLA BEJARANO ESP 23/2/2008 CA Castellar
CL8260 MARTA NACHON CALATRAVA ESP 26/4/2008 CA Mollet

CAT-3816992-A-T-s MARTINA GRACIA CASAUS ESP 24/3/2010 UGE Badalona
CT1719 NATALIA CALVACHE ALVAREZ ESP 5/2/2010 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro

CAT-3786935-A-T-s NICOLE CRUCES ROSALES ESP 7/11/2011 CE Universitari
CL95781 NOA PEREZ GALVEZ ESP 4/6/2010 UA Rubí

CAT-3818311-A-T-s NOA RAJA VIZERN ESP 18/4/2010 UGE Badalona
CT24682 ONA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 14/4/2003 CA Sant Just

CAT-3715787-A-N-s POL GARCIA VILLOTE ESP 23/10/2010 CA Sant Just
CT2245 POL SAPERAS FERNANDEZ ESP 1/2/2008 CA Castellar
CL77575 RICARD MARTORI JIMENEZ ESP 11/11/2008 CA Castellar
CT2242 ROC MARTINEZ PUIGVERT ESP 24/12/2009 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro
CT1426 ROMEU SANCHEZ PIZARRO ESP 10/8/2007 CA Laietania


